
OPEN TO MEET REGISTER

Shannon Shumate: sshumat2@kennesaw.edu
 Amanda York: ayork23@kennesaw.edu

Students majoring in ACCT,
FIN, or IS  interested in

joining Beta Alpha Psi when
eligible

Attend one of our
chapter meetings

Complete registration and
pay membership dues ($30)

at www.ksubap.com

Questions? Contact Co-Advisors

JOIN BAP EARLY

FBIS
For students interested in boosting their

professional network and leadership development 



Shannon Shumate: sshumat2@kennesaw.edu
 Amanda York: ayork23@kennesaw.edu

Questions? Contact Co-Advisors

Fall 2025 Schedule

*Please note that the schedule may be subject to change

Date Event Time Location Attire

Friday, August 22, 2025 Information Session 2:30-4:00 HS 1105 Business Casual

Friday, August 29, 2025 Resume Review 2:30 - 4:00 HS 1105 Business Professional

Thursday, September 4,
2025 SOA Career Fair 12:00 - 3:00 KSU Center Business Professional

Friday, September 5, 2025 BAP x NABA 2:30 - 4:00 HS 1105 Business Professional

Thursday, September 11,
2025

Registration and
Payment Due Midnight

Friday, September 12, 2025 Financial Literacy 2:30 - 4:00 HS 1105 Business Professional

Friday, September 26, 2025 Meals on Wheels 2:30 - 4:00 Indoor Plaza Business Casual

Friday, October 3, 2025 Internal Audit and
Advisory day 11:00 - 3:00 KSU Center Business Professional

Friday, October 10, 2025 Making Tax Sexy 2:30 - 4:00 HS 1105 Business Professional

Friday, October 31, 2025 Fraud Story Share 2:30 - 4:00 HS 1105 Costume Day

Friday, November 7, 2025 Kennesaw Mountain
Cleanup 2:30 - 4:00 Kennesaw Mountain KSU or BAP Attire


